EBU4005x280
                                                      36V-60Vdc Input; 5:1 ratio, 280W/32A Output Bus Converter
Preliminary Data Sheet    Rev A       9-17-08      Page 1
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
EBU4005x280 280W 5:1 Fixed-ratio Bus Converter
Features
• 280W capability over the whole input range

Address: 1680 Prospect Drive #200, Richardson, TX75081
Part Numbering System
EBU 4 004 N 280 R 2 1
Mechanical Options
Series
Name:
Nominal
Input
Voltage:
Output
Voltage:
Enabling
Logic:
Rated
Output
Power:
Pin
Length:
Electrical
Option:
Lead-free,
ROHS
Compliant
Leaded
(ROHS-5
Compliant)
  4: 48V
Input/output ratio
004: 4:1
005: 5:1
 P: Positive
 N: Negative
 Unit: W
 280 = 280W
 K - 0.110"
 N - 0.145"
 R - 0.180"
 S – SMT*
 0: None
 2: Auto-restart
 5: None
 6: Baseplate
 0: None
 1: Baseplate